
The Institute of Quarrying Australia

Board of Directors 2022-23 / Sec 1.5

NAME POSITION COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL MOBILE

1 Duncan Harris President Downer d.iharris@btinternet.com 0419 790 746

2 Michelle Lergessner Director BRW Transport michelle@brwtransport.com.au 0427 182 100

3 David Smith Director South Queensland Lime david.smith@sqlime.com 0448 079 981

4 Sam Russell Director Holcim sam.russell@holcim.com 0429 791 151

5 Sarah Bellman Director Hanson sarah.bellman@hanson.com.au 0417 592 276

6 Frank Grech Director Kayasand frank.grech@kayasand.com 0409 123 364

7 Michael Close Director Hallet Group michael.close@hallett.com.au 0477 022 263

8 James Collings Director Boral James.Collings@boral.com.au 0401 897 601

9 Jason Chandler Director Boral Jason.Chandler@boral.com.au 0401 895 950
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